Wow Barbecue Menu
JC RIS

Address: 184 Salem Street, Malden, MA, 02148
Hours: Mon - Thur: 5pm — 12am, Fri: 5pm — lam, Sat: l1lam - lam, Sun: llam — 12am

Reservation Phone Number: 508-826-3192

Minimum Order quantity in parenthesis and reflected in price
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Order

Lamb (3)
Beef (3)
Chicken (3)
Chicken Wings (1)
Pork (3)
Sausage (2)
Lamb Kidney (1)
Chicken Heart (1)
Chicken Gizard (1)
Beef Ball (1)

Chives (2)
Bitter Mellon (2)

Small Rape (2)
Mushroom (2)

Oyster Mushroom (2)

Corn (1)
Eggplant (1)
Fronzen Tofu (1)
Tofu Skin Wrap (1)
Fish Tofu (1)
Cauliflower (2)
Broccoli (2)
Quail Eggs (1)
Gluten (3)

Shrimp (3)
Squid (3)
Oyster (1)
scallop (1)
Mussel (6)
Clam (1)
Fish Ball (1)
Shrimp Ball (1)

Fried Bon (4)
Bread (1)
Rice
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$4.50
$4.75
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50
$4.00

$4.00
$5.50
$3.00
$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50

$3.50
$1.50
$1.00

Order

Boiled Peanut
Boiled Edamame
Jellyfish &
Lotus
Cucumber
Asparagus

WOW BARBECUE

ALK $3.99
HEE $3.99
TR EL & $5.99
WEERER $4.99
EiE-g1IN $3.99

FOPHE  $5.99

Sweet Mini Tomatoes Z&7T/NE& $4.99

Blueberry Yam
Tofu with egg
Tofu mix

For 2
For 3
For 4

Chinese Herbal Tea
Coke
Sprite
Bud Light
Heineken
Corona
Tsing Tao
Chinese Wine
Whiskey
Vodka

WRILZE $6.99
JREGHE  $6.99
AT $5.99

Z N\ $23.99
= Niw $29.99
PN $34.99
TEE $3.00
IBES $2.00
EfL] $2.00
HEEM  $3.00
=] $3.50
B g $3.50
B $3.50
sk $5/shot
Btz $5/shot
REFI $5/shot

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
** Our ingredients include peanuts and shrimp. Please alert your server if you are allergic to these ingridients.



